
Yoshihide Uezu Seminar
Livestream Schedule

Seminar Name Start Time End Time Program

Yokohama Shizen Seminar Jun 2 (Sun) 10:30 11:30 Q&A by Mr. Lin

Yokohama Shizen Seminar Jun 2 (Sun) 13:00 14:00 Lecture

Path to Peace @Ryukyu Center Jun 7 (Fri) 10:00 11:00 Q&A by Mr. Lin

Path to Peace @Ryukyu Center Jun 7 (Fri) 15:00 16:00 Lecture

Path to Peace @Ryukyu Center Jun 8 (Sat) 10:00 11:00 Q&A by Mr. Lin

Path to Peace @Ryukyu Center Jun 8 (Sat) 14:00 15:00 Lecture

Path to Peace @Ryukyu Center Jun 9 (Sun) 10:00 11:00 Q&A by Mr. Lin

Path to Peace @Ryukyu Center Jun 9 (Sun) 13:00 14:00 Lecture

Iris-no-Kai Jun 15 (Sat) 13:00 14:00 Lecture

Nagomi-no-Tsudoi Jun 16 (Sun) 11:00 12:00 Lecture

New Zealand Jun 21 (Fri) 7:00 8:00 Q&A by Mr. Lin

New Zealand Jun 21 (Fri) 11:00 12:00 Lecture

New Zealand Jun 22 (Sat) 7:00 8:00 Q&A by Mr. Lin

New Zealand Jun 22 (Sat) 11:00 12:00 Lecture

New Zealand Jun 23 (Sun) 7:00 8:00 Q&A by Mr. Lin

New Zealand Jun 23 (Sun) 11:00 12:00 Lecture

Tenshi-no-Kai Jun 28 (Fri) 13:00 14:00 Lecture

Fureai-no-Kai Jun 29 (Sat) 13:00 14:00 Lecture

Mugen Jun 30 (Sun) 10:00 10:30 Sharing by Mariko

Mugen Jun 30 (Sun) 10:30 11:30 Q&A by Mr. Lin

Mugen Jun 30 (Sun) 13:00 14:00 Lecture

Date

*Viewing requires pre-registration and will be charged. Inquire details at support@uezu.net
*Simultaneous interpretation in English will be available upon request in advance
*Shown in Japan Standard Time
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